Campus
Allison
Andrews
Barrington
Becker*
Blackshear
Blanton*

Blazier*

Org Address
101 515 Vargas Rd.

102 6801 Northeast Dr.
149 400 Cooper Dr.
104 906 W. Milton St.
105 1712 East 11th St.

106 5408 Westminster Dr.

185 8601 Vertex Blvd.

Zip
78741
78723
78752
78704
78702
78723
78744

Phone
414-2004
414-1770
414-2008
414-2019
414-2021
414-2026
841-8800

Campus
Bedichek
Burnet
Covington*
Dobie
Garcia YMLA

Kealing*

Org
054
046
057
055
064
044

3700 Convict Hill Rd.

Zip

78745
78757
78749
78753
78724
78702

Phone
414-3265
414-3225
414-3276
414-3270
841-9400
414-3214



